Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and Security Interest   (Enforcement) 

Rules, 2002 and pursuant to the possession of secured assets of the borrower taken by 

Authorised Officer for recovery of the secured debts dues to The  Karur Vysya Bank Ltd, 

Pattukottai Branch, amounting to Rs.50,06,085.69/- (Rupees Fifty Lakhs Six Thousand 

Eighty Five and Paisa Sixty Nine Only) with interest and expenses thereon from the 

borrowers /guarantors as detailed below 

Details of Loan outstanding 

Name of Borrower Name of Guarantor Account 

Number  

Balance outstanding 

as on date (Rs.) 

M/s Enbao Exports